
CLIENT :: SCCL, Rail
e-Auction Date :: 26-09-2024

Quantity Offered (MT) 20750

Quantity Allotted (MT) 20750

Wt. Avg Reserve Price 3810.00

Wt. Avg Winning Price (per MT) 3810.00

Overall % increase over the Reserve Price 0.00

Total No of Bids Received 1

Total No of Buyers 1

Total No of Winners 1

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM COMPANY 
LIMITED

20776 5 3810
P/1, NAYAPALLI, NALCO 
BHAWAN

BHUBANESWAR 751061 Odisha AAACN7449M  BHC-1113  21331104647

Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1
Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Name : GDK OC 3 CHP (GODAVARI KHANI)-GXSG G11- CRR 5RAKE Close Time :2024-09-26 02:00:00 PM

UOM :RAKE Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5/5
Reserve Price : 3810.00 Wt. Avg. :3,810.00

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Annexure - I

Annexure - II

Source Id : 42464 Start Time :2024-09-26 12:00:00 PM

Page 1 of 2



Terms & 
Condition

Accepted

Page 2 of 2


